location, or the services provided by the seller are materially impaired.

(3)	 Refund to the buyer the pro rata cost of any unused services under all contracts 
between the parties, within 30 days after request therefor, if the aggregate price 
of all contracts in force between the parties exceeds one thousand five hundred 
dollars ($1,500). Provided, if the contract so provides, the seller may retain a 
cancellation fee of not more than 25 percent (25%) of the pro rata cost of unused 
services on all contracts, not to exceed five hundred dollars ($500.00). (1979, c. 
833, s. 1.)

§ 66-121.

[...]

any case where a seller operates or plans to operate more than one facility in the 
State. A separate bond for each separately located facility shall be filed with the 
Attorney General.

(5)	 Notwithstanding any other provision of this section, no seller is required to 
purchase a bond in excess of two hundred fifty thousand dollars ($250,000) per 
facility.

(6)	 A change in ownership shall not release, cancel, or terminate liability under any 
bond previously established unless the Attorney General agrees in writing to the 
release, cancellation, or termination because the new owner has established a